
Credit is Due - Participating Lenders

Loan Officer Contacts

Participating Lender Loan Officer Name Phone Number Email (if available) Regions Served

Arrow Bank Lisa Atkins (518) 229-1553 lisa.atkins@arrowbank.com Capital, Mohawk Valley

Cliffco Mortgage Lisa Zambelli (631) 871-9857 lzambelli@cliffcomortgage.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Maria Amalia Arrua (516) 554-7272 marrua@cmghomeloans.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Gregory Connors (631) 335-6451 Gconnors@cmghomeloans.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Jackson Robert (917) 941-5018 JRobert@cmghomeloans.com Long Island, New York City

John Trama (631) 255-0849 jtrama@cmghomeloans.com Long Island

Gerard Troha (631) 223-7400 gtroha@cmghomeloans.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Mid-Hudson

Joseph Tsentner (516) 455-7077 jtsentner@cmghomeloans.com Long Island, New York City

Christopher Albanese (917) 363-7345 chris.albanese@ccm.com Long Island, Westchester & Rockland, Mid-Hudson

Tony Ayala (917) 612-7484 tony.ayala@ccm.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Aron Berger (845) 637-2666 aberger@ccm.com
Westchester & Rockland, Mid-Hudson, Capital, 

Binghampton, Mohawk Valley

Peter Costakos (914) 582-8978 peter.costakos@ccm.com New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Joseph Ferraro (631) 767-9073 josephp.ferraro@ccm.com Long Island, Westchester & Rockland, Mid-Hudson

Peter Lucia (917) 952-9091 peter.lucia@ccm.com New York City

Sam Mogavero (516) 690-3473 sam.mogavero@ccm.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Mohawk Valley

Jay Reich (646) 668-3955 jay.reich@myccmortgage.com
Westchester & Rockland, Mid-Hudson, Capital, 

Binghampton, Mohawk Valley

Scott Rosenberg (631) 835-7049 Scott.Rosenberg@ccm.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Kevin Seinfeld (516) 242-7733 kevin.seinfeld@ccm.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Bruce Silva (631) 546-0930 Bruce.Silva@CCM.com New York City, Westchester & Rockland, Long Island

Zev Spitzer (845) 637-2664 zSpitzer@ccm.com Westchester & Rockland

Llewellyn Tejada (917) 821-5881 Llewellyn.Tejada@ccm.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Christopher Tortorello (914) 482-3110 Christopher.Tortorello@ccm.com New York City, Westchester & Rockland, Mid-Hudson

Luis Villalta (703) 986-8584 Luis.Villalta@ccm.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Sherri Forbes (585) 733-3889 sforbes@homesteadfunding.com Buffalo, Rochester

Wendy Porter (315) 944-7026 wporter@homesteadfunding.com
Buffalo, Rochester, Syracuse, Capital, Binghampton, 

Mohawk Valley

Rick Solosky (518) 365-5181 Rsolosky@homesteadfunding.com Mid-Hudson, Capital, Binghampton, Mohawk Valley

Mary Jo Traversone (716) 696-0036 mtraversone@homesteadfunding.com Buffalo, Rochester, Syracuse, Capital, Mohawk Valley

Gerry Acuna 5166520467 gacuna@loandepot.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Nicole Arlotta DeSimone 9143848832 narlottadesimone@loandepot.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Mid-Hudson

Christian Babcock 9144479691 cbabcock@loandepot.com Westchester & Rockland

Toy Eng 6464896225 teng@loandepot.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Matthew Jenness 2032576022 mjenness@loandepot.com
Westchester & Rockland, Mid-Hudson, Capital, 

Binghampton, Mohawk Valley

Michael Plata 6467729461 mplata@loandepot.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Joseph Campagna (917) 658-8795 Joe.Campagna@movement.com Long Island, New York City

Steven Klein (516) 946-2600 steven.klein@movement.com Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland

Robert La Pointe (518) 466-3410 Bob.LaPointe@movement.com
Buffalo, Rochester, Syracuse, Capital, Binghampton, 

Mohawk Valley, Mid-Hudson

Juan Santana (347) 446-6771 juan.santana@movement.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Syracuse, Buffalo

Donald Sharpe (917) 941-7355 donald.sharpe@movement.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Mid-Hudson

Ryan McBride (516) 566-3883 ryan@lendgen.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Mid-Hudson

Eric Schachter (516) 687-6686 eric@lendgen.com
Long Island, New York City, Westchester & Rockland, 

Mid-Hudson

Lender Contacts

Participating Lender Contact Name Phone Number Email (if available)

Cliffco Mortgage Ryan Riddle, Vice President (516) 350-5377 RRiddle@cliffcomortgage.com

CMG Home Loans
Steffany Marshall, Mortgage Product 

Specialist

(951) 213-4838

Extension: 134838 
steffanym@cmgfi.com

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC Mark Taylor, Product Development Analyst (440) 426-2822 mark.taylor@ccm.com

Homestead Funding Corp.
Colleen Casey, Product and Procedure 

Supervisor

(518) 464-1100

Extension: 767
ccasey@homesteadfunding.com

Homestead Funding Corp. Sherri Forbes, Branch Manager (585) 733-3889 sforbes@homesteadfunding.com

Movement Mortgage, LLC Thomas J. Devlin, Market Leader (607) 738-6149 thomas.devlin@movement.com

Movement Mortgage, LLC Anthony Nigrelli, Market Leader
Office (914) 359-2002

Cell (914) 548-4345
anthony.nigrelli@movement.com

NJ Lenders Corp. Riki McBride, Vice President of Operations (516) 721-7623 riki@njlenders.com

CMG Home Loans

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC

Homestead Funding Corp.

Movement Mortgage, LLC

NJ Lenders Corp.

Loan Depot
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